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FIRST AMFNDMENT TO DECLARATIO
LAWS, EASEMENTS, RESTF -

This Amendment to/the Declaration of Condominium Ownership By-Laws, Easements,
Restrictions, Covenants for The Conservancy at North Park Condominium IV is made and
entered into on this day of October, 2003, by the Board of Directors of The
Conservancy at North Park Corndominium IV Association and the undersigned Unit Owners of
the Condominium Units in The Canservancy at North Park Condominium IV Association
Jhereinafter referred to as the "Unit, Owners”), having at least 75% of the total votes of
memebership in the Assaociation.

WITRESSETH

WHEREAS, By the Declaration of_Condominium Ownership and By-Laws,
Easements, Restrictions and Covenants for The Conservancy at North Park Condominium IV
{(hereinafter referred to as “the Declaration™), filed iii the office of Recorder of Deads of
Cook County, Iltinois on or about September 15, 1994 cartain real estate was committed o
the Condominium Property Act of the State of Tilinois, siid condominium being knewn as
The Conservancy of North Park Condominium 1V;

WHEREAS, The Declaration sets forth the procedures ‘for amendment, change or
medification of the Declaration by written instrument setting forth th=amendment with the
approval of the Association’s Board and at least three-fourths (3/4) of all.Unit Owners and
containing an affidavit by an officer of the Board certifying that alt mortyaozes having bona
fide liens of record have been notified by certified mail of the amendnieay, change or
modification and an affidavit by an officer certifying to such mailing ; and

WHEREAS, The Board and the Unit Owners desire to restrict the leasing of units, to
enact an occupancy restriction: and

NOW THEREFORE, THE Board and the Unit Owners do hereby amend the
Declaration as follows:

sing of Linits Prohibi

g ¢t binits ted. No Unit Owner may enter into any lease, sublease or
other tenancy arrangement for any Unit or with respect to any Unit, except as
provided herein. lLeasing, subleasing or other tenancy arrangements are, as of the
cate of this Amendment and hereinafter, prohibited in their entiraty except as
specifically provided in this Declaration Amendment., Any lease, sublease or other
tenancy arrangement effective on the date of this Amendment, however, shali be
valid for the term of that lease, sublease or other tepancy arrangement but shall not
be renewed for any term thereafter. In the event of any inconsistency between the
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terms of EUN@FEL@ LA@IﬂioGr@RrYthe terms of the

Declaration Amendment shali control.
ion ing Prohibition

a. itation on in
Except as provided herein in this Declaration Amendment, no Unit Owner may
enter into any lease or other tenancy arrangement until said Unit Owner has
owned the Unit for at least two (2) years. During such initial two (2) year
period, the Unit shall be occupied as the principal or secondary residence of a
Unit Owner, but in no event may be the subject of any tenancy arrangement
involving a Unit Owner and a third party.

b. Units Owned by Association
The Board of Directors of the Association shall have the right to lease out any
Association owned Units or any Unit which the Association has possession of
pursuant to any court order.

C. Reatrictions on Number of Units to be Leased

Except as to Units owned by the Association or which the Asscciation has
possession pursuant to court order, the maximum number of Units to be
leased &t/any one point in time will be monitored and restricted by the
following test.. The maximum number of Units that may be leased or
designated for fGase at any one point in time in the Association shall be
limited to 10% of iiie total number of Units, exclusive of Units owned by the
Association.

d. Limits on Lease Termc

No Unit shall be leased by a_linit Owner for a term less than one (1) year
(except for extensions of l2asts existing at the time of this Declaration
Amendment which shall expire on the expiration of the existing lease), and no
portion of a Unit which is less thar the entire Unit shall be leased. A Unit may
only be leased by Unit Owner to a third. party for a maximum term of 2 years
("2 year lease term”), and only aftes the Unit Owner first meets the
requirements contained in Section 2.a. of thiz-Declaration Amendment. The 2
year lease term shali allow a Unit Owner'to igase a Unit for a period of 2
consecutive 12 month periods of time. A Unit a9y not be leased by the Unit
Owner after expiration of the 2 year lease term.

e. Rul nd R ion
The Board may adopt reasonable Rules and Regulations from time to time not
inconsistent with the foregoing provisions, for the purposc ot implementing
and effectuating the same.

f. in Violation of Decl ion n
In the event that a Unit Owner or any interest therein is leased in violation of
this Declaration Amendment, the Board shall have the right to enforce the
restrictions, limitations, prohibitions or conditions set forth in the Declaration
by any proceeding at law or in equity and may pursue any or all of the
remedies set forth in the Declaration, By-Laws and Rules and Regulations, or
the Ilinois Condominium Property Act.

2L noya >IN
Any lease, sublease or other tenancy arrangement effective on the date of
this Amendment shall be valid for the term of that lease, sublease or other
tenancy arrangement. All Owners who lease their Unit as of the date of this
Amendment shall provide the Association's property management company
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tenancy or, if oral, the name(s) and social security numbers of the lessees
and the term of the ora! lease within fourteen (14) days of the date of this
Amendment.

3. n riction
Unit must contain a minimum gross floor area not less than 150 square feet for each
occupant. The term “minimum gross floor area” shall not include floor area of halis
or walkways, bathrooms, stairs, faundry areas, closets or other storage areas.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Unit Owners and Board Members have
hereunto set their hands and seals the day and date first written above.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE CONSERVANCY AT
NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM IV ASSOCIATION

-

e e
President v
Secreta)y C/ \

_Trensarer +

o €.
Vice-Presizient
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK. CONDOMINIUM ASS0 CIATION M /Y ¢

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the

Declaration of Condominium ,Ownership for The Conservancy at North Park
Condominium Assocmtlonjﬂ"ﬂ{d authorizes detachment of this pape from the copy to %/

which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show
names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON
UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS

s r * . J b7
i : HpL 666
Unit Qwrea's Signature

Unit Owner's Sf;nmre

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESE: (10 ba completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name: ___&A}&_Q__{' ngﬂ_('_m‘_

Street/P.Q. Box: Yo F3®/)( 00 /
City/State/Zip: (etzville  NY 14068 - 7000

EEAkREREEERE

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETURY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) S8
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, in the County of Cook and State of Illinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth.

GIVEN my haod and notarial seal this _// “ day of /\}o Ve AW , 2003,

Youolan

OTARY PUBLIC

o

“ OFFICIAL SEAL
MASARU NAMBU
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
AMEEMEQON EXPIRES 1-16-2005
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION 1N

The undersigned hexeby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condominium nership for The Conservancy at North Park
Condorminium Association IWaHd authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to

Gf which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show
names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON
UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS

O #1004 2-39¢8

Unit Owner's gfgna*ure

Unit Owner's Signature 7

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRECS: (to b= completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name: o)

Street’?.0. Box: -

City/State/Zip: Ko
SRRk BRRELRE

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETUR'Y

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 85:
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, m the County of Cook and State of Illinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth,

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this 7/ mday of A/OUQM« M , 2003,

s Jevtia,

NOTARY PUBLIC \_-

p

OFFICIAL SEAL
MASARU NAMBU

- $ NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS

} MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-16-2005

b

6
0L
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SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHIP INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

UNIT NUMBER

201
202
203
204
205
N6
207
758
209
- 210
301
302
303
304
308
306
307
308
309
310
401
402,
403
404
405
406
407
408
4089

410
501
502
-503
504
505
506
507
508
508
514

i1
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EXHIBIT rpv

INTEREST

1. 6474
2.6966
2.6292
2.13968
2.4718
2.0371
2.5917
2.6666
2.5467
3.1463
1.7389
2.6966
2.6292
23968
7 4718
2.0570
2.5317
2.666¢
2.5467
3.2213
1.7389
2.6966
2.6292

- 2.3968

2.4718
2.0970
2.5917
2.6666
2.5467

3.2213
1.7389

. 2.68966

2.6292
2.3968
2.4718
2.0970
Z.5917
2.6666
2.5487
3.2213

PARKING

BP202
P203
P204
P20s
P206
p207
P208
p2g9
P210
P01
P302
P3g3a
P304
P308
P306
P307
pioa

" P309

P310
P401
P40
P43
P404
P40as
P406
P407
Paga

- P40s

Pa1o
P5O1
P502
P503
P504
P505
P506
B507
P508
P509
P310

STORAGE

8201
8202
52013
5204
5205
5206
8207
8208
8209
521¢
S3io1
5302
5303
8304
5305
5306
5307
3308
5309
5310
5401
5402
5403
5404
5405
406
3407
5400
5409

5410
5501
5502
5503
5504
5505
5506 .
5507
5508
5509
S510

AR R e Rl
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK. CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATIONJH / ‘/nd..t.pL_,

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoptior. of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condominium Owpership for The Conservancy at North Park
Condominium Association B and authohizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show

names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)
% OF COMMON

UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS
”} J-ZZJI A-LA—;«M/Z—Z?/{ pr s ;?; ‘)[7 18
Unit Cwmu'/;\mgnature

Unit Owner’ s_;'a‘?@f: fure

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS {io be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name:
Street/P.O. Box:
City/State/Zip: [/

kkdkfkkEdke

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETULM

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88:
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, in the County of Cook and State of Illinois, do hereby certify
that the above petsons who are personally known to me eppeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth,

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this _/ / Mday of /\)o Uﬂo“vﬁ-"k , 2003

- OFFICIAL SEAL
MASARU NAMBU

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS ARY PUBLIC

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-16-2005

A
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SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHIP INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

UNIT NUMBER % INTEREST PARKING STCRAGE
201 1.6474 5201
202 2.6966 P202 8202
203 2,6292 P203 5203
204 2.3968 P204 8204
205 2.4718 P205 5205
206 . 2.0371 P206 5206
=Ny 2.5917 P207 8207
708 2.6666 p208 8208
205 2.5467 P209 8209

. 210 3.1462 P210 s8210
301 1.7389 P30L 5301
302 2.6966 P302 5302
303 . 2.6252 F303 8303
304 2.3968 P304 8304
305 7.4718 P305 8305
306 2.0074 P3c6 8308
307 ©oz,l917 P3g7 5307
308 2.6660 _P3og’ s308
309 2.5467 p3gs’ 5309
319 3.2213 B310 3310
401 1.7389 P401 , 8401
402 2.6966 402 5402
403 2.6242 P4s3 . 3403
404 2.3968 P44 8404
405 2.4718 P405 5405
406 . 2.0970 P40§ n406
407 2.5917 P407 §447
408 2.6666 Paos sa(s
409 2.5467 P409 5409
410 3.2213 F410 5410
501 1.738% P501 . 8501
502 L 2.6966 Ps02 8502
503 2.6292 P503 85073
504 2.3968 P504 8504
505 2.4718 Ps05 8505
506 2.0976 P506 S506 .
507 . 2.5917 P507 $507
508 2.6664 P508 3508 |
509 2.54G67 PEOY 8509

510 3.2213 BR1O 5510
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION®LIV (7h:S)

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condominium Ownership for The Conservancy at North Park @}hb
Condominium Association B -and authorizes detachment of this page from the copy ot~
which it is attached and the aftachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show
names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON

UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS
Lol
AR /;éz” 2950 W. BEy MAnE. ~SG/F
( Uit Gwser's Sighgéfure # 207
y :

Unit Owner’sdgihémhlre

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner's Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDREAS: (to be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name:  CoA Mortasse. Ine

Street/P.Q. Box: _ Qrov Box Egocy U C _
City/State/Zip:  Seu . NeackenSack, /\/echdd‘z7 03éol - Foo
ERREEREELRE - -

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETULA

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 8%
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, m the County of Cook and State of [llinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth.

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this Qa_m day of /\)o Y bnﬂv!_ , 2003.

T

T

OFFICIAL SEAL

MASARU NAMEBU
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS 2 WOTARY PUBLIC

- 3 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-16-2005
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EXHIBIT D"

SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHIP INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

UNIT NUMBER % INTEREST PARKING = STORAGE
201 : 1.6474 5201
202 2.6966 P2032 §202
203 2.6292 P203 3203
204 2.3958 P204 5204
205 2.4718 P205 8205
“06 , 2.0371 P206 8208
207 2.5917 P207 5207
208 ' 2.6666 P208 5208
209 2.5467 P209 8209
. 210 3.1463 P210 8210 .
301 1.7389 P301 5301 ;
302 2.6966 2302 8302
303 2.6292 P303 5103
304 2.3968 P304 8304
305 2.4718 P305 8308
306 2.06970 P3I06 5308
307 C2.5337 P307 5307
308 2.666¢ Paos’ s3o04
309 2.5467 P309° 5309
310 3.2213 P310 s11g
401 1.7389 P1071 5401
402, 2.5966 P4rz " G402
403 2:6292 P403 8403
204 2.3968 P404 8404
405 . 2.4718 P405S S840
406 2.0970 P40§ 5406
407 2.5917 P40 3447
408 ‘ 2.6686 Pacs S0 .
409 2:5487 - F403 5405 - i
410 3.2213 P410 5410
501 1.7389 P01 8501
502 2.6966 P502 5502
503 _ 2.6292 BS03 2503
504 2.7964 pP5G4 8504
505 2.4718 BSOS G505
5086 2.0970 BY06 8506
507 . 2.5917 P5O7 5507
508 2.6666 £508 3508 |
509 2.5467 PEOY S50%

[y

510 3.221% PEL0 8516

1 A 8 AR AR
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION KX

The undersigned herehy approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condominium Ownership for The Conservancy at North Park
Condompinium Association 11l and authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show
names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON
UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS
7 3930 WB( M%Wv
ﬁu/wy A@ Apt 209 1

Unit Cwnat's Sgnature

N

Q],lw?o T llonors 60637

Unit Owner’s Sigaure

Unit Owner’s Signature
/

Unit Owner's Signature

.//—
Unit Owner’s 8ignature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: «to be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name: /u//f o

Street/P.Q. Box: !

City/State/Zip: -
EhREEERRELE

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETUL™

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88:
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, m the County of Cook and State of [ilinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day i in

, 2003.




SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHIP INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

UNIT NUMBER

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
WY
209
L 210
301
ap2
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
401
402,
403
404
405
406
407
A08
409

410
501
502
-503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510

€

INTEREST

1
2
2
2
2
2

2

2.
5

1
2

2.
A
2.
2.
2.
2.
3.
1.
2.
2.
2.
2.
2,
.
2.
2.

3
1
.2
2
2
2
2
2

]

L5467
L2213

2

3
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L6474
L6966
L6282
.3968
L4718
L0371
2.
L6666
L5467
L1463
.7389
L6966

5917

6292
3968
4718
970
2917
5666
5467
22173
7389
6966
6292
3968
4718
0370
5517
6664
5467

LA2LE3
.7389
L6966
L6232
e 1
ATLR
D870
VE9LT

FRESEA

EXHIBIT

iss1l

PARKING

pP202
203
P204
P205
p206
P207
P208
P205
P210
301
P302
P03
P304
2305
p306
P307

B:XLER

P309°
P3210
P40l
Pag2
P£03
P4
P405
P40s6
P4G7
P408
P40y

P410
P501
P502
PS03
P504
P505
P505
2507
Ps08
P509
PE10

STORAGE

s201
5202
5203
8204
5205
5206
$207
8208
s209
§210
8301
8302
5303
§304
8305
5306
5307
s308
5303
8310
S4c1
5402
5403
S404
5405
5405
sany
S408
5409

5410
5501
8502
5503
8504
5505
5506
8507
5508
Sh0Y
8510

L 23 B AL ARE i
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATIONI : /7

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condomini ership for The Conservancy at North Park
Condominium Association 1 ind anthorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is attached and The attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show

names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON
UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS
AR E

t\\:{am f /@MW Z1e
Unit Ooner's /
‘201@0'% q \in_ 210

Unit Ov@:r s Sigasture

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner's Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: (t7 vz completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name:
Street/P.Q. Box:
City/State/Zip: (

ERRRRERRAEY

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETURM

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) S§:
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, m the County of Cook and State of Illinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me sppeared before me this day in
perion and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth,

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this /3 day of f\)BO@w)A-W’_ _, 2003,

OFFICIAL SEAL
MASARU NAMBU
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-18-2005

OTARY PUBLI

&
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION

)J

The undersipned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condo 5?1 ¢ Ownership  for The Conservancy at North Park
, Condominium Associati and authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sigm in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show

names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON
UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS

9&»//%/&{ 54&% 32/ /7387

Unit Cwnear's S1gua ¢

Unit Owner’s_.?".glf‘.mre

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: {io be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name C’ iﬁ LS A 236’/!/ &,
Street/P.O. Box: 8. Bo )( 87) ¢! ~/—
City/State/Zip: Y 0, L. Lol AR 2

FEREREERARE

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED FRIOR TO RETUFE.¥!

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, in the County of Cook and State of [llinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth,

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this / j day of U ovxmb_JW‘ , 2003,

OFFICIAL SEAL ‘ ﬁ S Y37 M

MASARUNAMBU | OTARY PUBLIC

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-16-2005

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
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SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHIP INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

UNIT NUMBER

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
. 210
301
inz
303
104
305
306
307
308
309
310
401
402,
403
404
405
406
407
408
409

410
501
502
-503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
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EXHIBIT "po

¥ INTEREST PARKING

1.6474

2.6966 B202
2.6292 P203
2.3968 pP204
2.4718 ﬁzos
2.0371 P206
2.5917 B247
2.6666 p208
2.5467 P209
3.1463 P210C
L.7389 P301
2. 6966 e
2.6292 P303
2.3968 P3io4
24718 P308
2.0970 P3G
2.5917 P307
2.66KF _p}oa‘
2.5467 P30%
3.2313 P310
1.7389 P40l
2.6%6¢6 r%0z
2.6292 Pars .
2.3568 P404
2.4718 P45
2.0870 P40E
2.5917 P4Q7
2.6686 ‘P408
2:5487 - Baos
3.2213 P40
1.7385 PE01
. 2.6966 P50
2.6282 PLEG3
2.3968 P04
2.4718 TPBOS
2.09870 TEDA
2.5917 P50O7
2.8686 P508
25467 P509
3.2321% BR10

STORAGE

5201
S202
5203
5204
5205
8206
8207
5208
5208
8210
5301

305"

5303
8304
s3ics
5306
5307
5108
5309
3310
5401
3402
34073
3404
5405
406
3407
5408
54U
5410
3501
5502
56503
5504
5605

5506

5507
8508
0504
5516
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION WY WG

The undersipned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condomipjpm Ownership for The Conservancy at North Park
Condominium Association ¥ and authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to Wi b
which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show

names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)
% OF COMMON

UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS
X bbb

Wik W, 50

Unit Cwxer's Signature

Unit Owner’svgi@;?ure

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: {10 be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name: )
Street/P.O. Box:
City/State/Zip: -
RhxkEERExkE )

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED FRIOR TO RETUL

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Pubhic, m the County of Cook and State of Illinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me sppeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth,

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this _/ 2 day of /\)a UM.U\, 2003.

~OFFIGIAL SEAL 3 &bm M

MASARU NAMBU NOTARY PUBLIC

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-16-2005

;

s
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(‘ EXHIBIT wpn

SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHIP INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

UNIT NUMBER % INTEREST PARKING = STORAGE
201 : 1.6474 §201
202 2.6966 2202 s202
203 2.6292 P203 $203
204 2.3968 P204 5204
205 2.4718 P205 §205
206 2.0371 B2086 5206
207 2.5917 P207 5207
: ung 2.6666 P208 s208
C ' 209 2.5467 P209 $209
. 210 3.1463 PZ10 $210
301 © . 1.7389 P301 5301
I 302 2.6866 P3Q2 5302
. 303 2.6292 P303 $303
I (1 304 7.3968 P304 5304
f 308 2:4718 P30S 5305
; 306 2.0070 £306 S306
: 307 - 2.h917 P307 5307
308 2.6664 _P308 8304
109 2.5467 P309° © 8309
310 3.2213 2310 s3te
401 1.7389 P401 . 5401
402, 2.6966 ¥402 s402
403 2.6292 P403 5403
404 2.3968 P4 S404
405 2.4718 P405 3405
406 2.0870 P406 3406
407 2.5917 P4g7 5407

408 : 2.6666 ‘P48 84L8 .

409 2.5487 P409 5409 |

a1y 3.2213 P410 $410
501 1.7389 PSO1L 8501
502 . 2.6968 p502 S502
503 ' 2.6292 P503 55073
504 2.3968 P504 8504
505 2.4718 “P505 $505
- 506 2.0970 P56 5506
(. 507 ‘ 2.5917 P507 8507
508 2.6665 PS04 3508
509 2.5457 P509 8509
510 3.2213 p510 8510

e A K
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\ THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK COND OCIATION

| The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condominivm Ownership for The Conservancy at North Park
Condominium Association I1I and authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show
names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON

UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS
AR i 2: §R9%
- f&%é/é/ / : 507 7

U t Cwnet's Signature

Unit Owner’s Sigaature
&

Unit Owner’s Signaturs_

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner's Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: {to be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name: </
Street/P.0. Box: - Ja
City/State/Zip: — T2

kkEFEEEREER

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETUF.Y

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) S8
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, in the County of Cook and State of Illinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrurment as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth,

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this %, _day of, /27 £/ (BE. , 2003.

"OFFICIAL SEAL" A, (/MM
MARY MOSCA NOTAR

& NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS §

&y Commission Expires 02!16f2007'

L SO ; k/
i

L

[
$
1

L
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EXHIBIT "pv

SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHIP INTEREST

UNIT NUMBER

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
. 210
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
110
401
402,
403
404
405
406
407
408
409

410
501
502
-503
504
505
5086
507
508
509
510

IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

¥ INTEREST

1.6474
2.6966
2.6292
2.3968
2.4718
2.0371
2.5917
2.6666
2.5467
3.1463
1.7389
2.6966
2.6292
2.3968
5.4718
2.0
2.5917

2.666€
2.5467
3.2213

1.7389
2.6566
2.6292
2.3968

2.4718

2.0970

2.5917

2.6666

2.5467

3.2213
1.7389
2.6966
2.6292

BARKING

p2032
P203
P204
P205%
P206
p2a7
P208§
P209
P210
P301
P302
P03
P304
P305
PIDE
P307
Pics
P308
P310
P401
02
P4ary
PaLd
P40S%
' P40E
P407
P408
- P409

P4310
P501
P502
P5O3
P504
“B505
P506
P507
P508
P503
P510

STORAGE

8201
5202
5203
5204
8208
5206
5207
5208
5209
5210
5301
5302
£303
5304
83058
5306
5307
5308
5309
S31e
5401
5402
5403
5404
54058
9406
5407
5408
5403
5410
5501
S502
5503
3504
8505
5506
3507
5508
5508
5510

B A b e s e

b P LA R Bl B0
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMIN IUM ASSOCIATION W e

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adaption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condominivm Ownership for The Conservancy at North Park
Condominium Association IN and authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is attached and the affachment of this signature page to the Amendment to bo
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show
names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON
UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS

Lavoenfin # 200 23969

Unit Cawner’s Signature
f’daﬂ’ L
Unit Owner's § gpature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Sigoature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: (0 be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name: Clhose

Street/P.0. Box: P.© Box T9o4b& -

City/State/Zip: Phocmix _ AF 2e062. ol
EkdkkEhkdkE

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE. COMPLETED FRIOR TO RETURM

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88
COUNTY OF COQK )

1, a Notary Public, m the County of Cook and State of [llinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein

set forth,
GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this _// 1mday of /\)a v M-UL, . 2003,
' OFFICIAL SEAL 3 }//
$  MASARU NAMBU NOTARY PUBLIC~

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-16-2005

+
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(‘ EXHIEIT upyn

SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE CWNERSHIP INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

UNIT NUMBER % INTEREST PARKING STORAGE
201 1.6474 53207,
202 2.6966 p202 8202
203 2.6292 P203 5203
204 2.3968 P204 S204
205 2.4718 P205 5205
206 2.0371 P206 8206
Zn7 2.5917 P207 5207
708 2.6666 bp208 5208
209 2.5487 P209 8209

.210 3,1463 PZ10 5210
301 1.7389 P30 8301
302 2.6866 P302 5302
e 303 2.6292 P303 5303
(, © 304 2.3968 P304 8304
305 2.4718 P305 530s
308 2.0000 B306 5308
307 2.0917 P307 §307
308 2.66560 ERER s308
309 2.546% P30% 5309
310 3.2213 P310 giLo
401 1,7389 P40l 5401
402 2.6966 r402 2402
403 2.6292 P45 5403
404 2.3968 P404 8404
405 2.4718 P405 s405
406 2.0970 " P406 9406
407 2.5917 P407 5407
408 2.6666 . P408 S48
4039 2.5467 - P409 5409
410 3.2213 P410 8410
501 1.7389 P501 8501
502 2.6966 P502 8502
-503 2.6292 P503 5501
504 2.3964 PEO4 8504
505 2.4718 PEOS 8505
- 506 2.0970 506 5506 .
(\ 507 2.5317 BP507 3507
508 2.5566 P508 8508
509 2.5467 P50% 8509
510 3.2213 P510 8510
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK. CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION,V i 2 3,,)!—"

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregning First Amendment to the
Declaration of Coudo ium Ownership for The Conservancy at North Park
Condominium ASyghi ‘and authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show
names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON
UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS
%‘WM Honar, [ Lnd 305 /:fu? 4
Unit Owner’ss—;{é;:;:tl;;‘
Uni?wg;ner’;-.;;;;e 7,
Unit Owner’s Signature
Unit (Ivner’s Signa;e

MORTGAGE BOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: (to.h= completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institation Full Name: 59 6 NI
Street/P.O. Box: : L
U

City/State/Zip: i

14

REkkREERLRE

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETUR'¢

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88:
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, in the County of Cook and State of Illinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth,

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this 3 day of /JN{M IJ-L-’ , 2003.

NOTARY PUBL

5
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EXHIBIT "Dpv

SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHIP INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

UNIT NUMBER % INTEREST PARKING . STORAGE
201 1.6474 5201
202 2.6966 p202 $202
203 2.6292 P203 5203
204 . 2.3968 P204 8204
205 2.4718 P205 s20s
206 ‘ 2.0371 p206 5206
707 2.5917 P207 8207
208 2.6666 P208 5208
2089 2.5467 P209 $209

. 210 3. 1463 P210 8210
301 1.7389 PaoL 3301
302 2.6966 P302 8302
303 2.6292 P303 8303
304 Z.3968 P304 5304
305 2.4718 P30S S305
306 2.06970 P306 5306
307 " 2.5217 P307 5307
308 2,666 P30’ 8308
309 2.5467 p30g’ 8309
310 3.2213 P310 8310
401 1.7389 P401 . 5401
402, 2.6966 P402 8402
403 2.6292 P403 8403
404 .2.3968 P44 S404
405 2.4718 P405 2405
406 2.0970 " P4D6 24ng \
407 2.5917 P407 5457
408 2.6666 P40E gang
409 2.5467 - P40S 5409 i B
410 3.2213 P410 5419
501 1.7383 PLO1 5501
502 _2.6966 P502 5502
503 2.6292 B503 5503
504 2.3968 P504 8504
595 2.4718 P505 g50%
506 2.4970 2506 SEOE .
507 . 2.5917 P507 5507
S0A 2.6666 P508a 5508 |
509 ' 7.5467 PEOY 5509

510 3.2213 P510 S510
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATIO@

The wndetsigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condomini ership for The Conservancy at North Park
Condominium Associaﬁ%@nd authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Pubiic only and show
names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON
UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS

L0775

gﬁ )
{
nit OV,

Unit Qwnet's Qémtm

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: (tc-= completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name:
Street/P.0Q. Box:
City/State/Zip:

X222 22 11

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETURN

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) SS:
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, i the County of Cook and State of [llinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
per?on lf:nd signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set fort

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this </ 9 day of I\}o umhfvf , 2003.

gttt Vot
TARY PUBLIC -

MASARU NAMBU
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINCIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-16-2005

+

<

48

AL
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condomini ip for The Conservancy at North Park
Condominium Association authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is attached and the attechment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show
names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON
UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS

A@J@W ¥ 307 2.59%F

Unit Ovwnas's Signftdre

Unit Ownet’s STgHamre

Umit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner's Sigunature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESE: (io be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name: KY) ‘
Street/P.O. Box: o /Eﬁ 820/
City/State/Zip: -520) L

EEXREERELEE

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETURN

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 8S:
COUNTY OF COOK )

1, a Notary Public, in the County of Cook and State of Illinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in

person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth,

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal thise? Z day of /\JGUMW , 2003,

;;OTARY PUBLIC

4

ﬁ?ﬁ'&!AL SEAL
ASARU NAMBU

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILUNOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-16.2008
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THE, CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATIONZH T¢ +*

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condmniniu% Ownership for The Conservancy at North Park
Condominium Association Hi*and authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show
names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON

UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS
A.66L6

l//u\.’ ’,’-»‘/(O 1/_"14?(“%4 ‘ 3'08

Unit Cwner's Signature

Unit Owner’s 3ignaire

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Sigoature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: {i0 be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name:
Street/P.0. Box:
City/State/Zip: .

kERRER R & RE

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETUE®

STATE QF ILLINOIS )
) 88
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, m the County of Cook and State of Illinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me sppeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein

set forth.
OFFICIAL SEAL

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this /& #‘day of M 2003.
MASARU NAMBU : 4

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS NOTARY PUBLIC \-/
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-16-2005

i




Ty

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

208

. 210

301
302
303
304
3o0s
308
307
308
309
310
401

402,

403
404
405
406
407
408
403

410
501
502

-503

504
505
506
507
508
509
510

SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHID INTEREST

UNIT NUMRBER

EXHIBIT n"p»
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UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

¥ INTEREST

1.6474
2.6966
2.6292
2.3968
2.4718
2.0371
2.5917
2.6666
2.5467
3.1463
1.7389
2.69€66
2.6282
2:3968
2c1718
2.0087%
2,5917
2.666€
2.5467
3.2213
1.7389
2.696¢6
2.6292
2.3968
2.4718
2.0970
2.5817
2.6666
Z.5487
31.2213
1.7385

.2.65966

2.6292
2.3958
2.4718
2.0970
2.5817
2.6666
2.5487
3.22112

PARKING  STORAGE
5201
P202 5202
P203 5203
P204 5204
P205 5205
p206 5206
P207 €207
P208 5208
P209 8209
P210 5210
P301 5301
P302 5302
P303 $303
P304 s304
P305 5305
P30§ 5308
P307 8307
_p3oe 5308
P309 S309
P310 $310
P401 . 5401
r402 5402
P473 5403
PaLa 5404
P405 $405
P406 5406
P407 5407
_ P40E S40¢
- P409 5409
P410 5410
P501 5501
P502 S502
P503 3503
P504 3504
“P505 S505
P506 5506
P507 §507
P508 S508
PS03 3509
P10 8510

T SR RS .
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"~ OFFICIAL SEAL
MASARU NAMBU
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-16-2005

0407631054 Page: 28 of 66 Nw 7 vy T
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SIGN E_FOR THE FIRST AMENDMENT TO THE
E NE * N 0 OR
THE CONSERVANCY AT NOR K COND ASSOCIATION TN/ NSO

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregeing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condominium , 3 cCthhip for The Conservancy at North Park
Condominium Association I and authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show
names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON
UNIT OWNER LUNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS

YD, Oy 307 =y

Unit Ovwner's Signature

Unit Owner's S cpature

Unit Owner’s Signatur:

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s i goature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS. (to0 be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Narne: e
Street/P.Q. Box: g~
City/State/Zip:

ERRkRERkERE

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETUP.Y

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88:
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, in the County of Cook and State of Illinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth,

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this / SM day of /\\00 MA-W' , 2003,

éO%AgY PUBLIC % )

o

Y




SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE CWNERSHIP INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

UNIT NUMBER

201
202
203
204
205
206
w07
702
209
. 210
301
302
303
304
305
308
307
308
109
310
401
402,
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510

0407631054 Page: 29 of 66

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT rp*

%. INTEREST PARKING

1.6474
2.6966 202
2.6292 P203
2.3968 P204
2.4718 P205
2.0271 P206
2.5917 P207
2.6668 P208
2F5467 p209
3.1463 P210
1.7389 P301
2.5966 P3Q02
2.6292 P383
2.3968 P304
24718 P3Cs
2,0979 PI0E
2.5917 P307
2.686F - P308
2.5467 Papg’
3.2213 P3to0
1.738% P40
2.6366 T402
2.6292 Pari
. 2.33%68 P404
2.4718 P405
2.0970 P406
2.8917 P4g7
26566 . P40s
2.5467 - pans
3.2213 P410
1.7389 P501
2.5966 P502
2.6292 P501
2.35968 P504
2.4718 B5O5
2.0974 P506
2.5917 PE37
2.6665 P508
2.5467 P509
3.2213 RS0

STORAGE

5201
5202
5203
5204
5205
5206
5207
5208
8209
85210
5301
85302
5303
85304
8305
5306
5307
5308
5309
5310
8401
8402
854083
5404
5405
5406
5467
54€8
5403

54710
5501
5502
5303
8504
5505
SEOE
5507
3508
5509

5510

0 Wb R AR, |
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION B Th.¥.

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condominium Ownership for The Conservancy at North Park
™.\ - Condominiun Association and authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is attached and the aftachment of this sipnature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show

names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON
UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS

3/0
/A Mcz,,ﬁ\ 373003.317»"”4#&1“ ERCLNRY

nit Gwaer's Signature

Unit Owner’s Sigriture

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Sjgnature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: (10 be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name: North Fedeiel Savings Bank

Street/P.O. Box: 100 W. North Avenue /
City/State/Zip: Chicago, TI, 60610 .

Rk kkRhkdkk

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETUL™

STATE QF ILLINOIS }
) S8
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, m the County of Cook and State of Illinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this fﬁ dayof me“’u , 2003,

NOTARY PUBLIC

}/

ELIZABETH M. SIMON
Notary Public, State sf Minois
k My Commission Expires 4-17-2004
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(“ EXHIBIT “p®

SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHIP INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

UNIT NUMBER ¥ INTEREST PARKING . STORAGE
i 201 : 1.6474 8201
| ‘ 202 2.6966 P202 8202
ﬁ 203 2.6292 P203 $203
I ‘ 204 2.3968 P204 §204
: 205 2.4718 P205 5205
?. 206 , 2.0371 P206 8206
! 207 2.5917 : P207 8207
i ST ' 2.6666 P208 8208
‘ 209 2.5487 P209 5209
(; . 210 3.1463 P210 8210 :
' 301 1.7389 F301 8301 ;
i\ 302 2.689¢€6 P302 5302
!r N 303 2.6292 P303 5303
f (} 304 7.3968 P304 8304
( 105 24718 P305 5308
! 306 2.097y PAGE 8306
| 107 Co2.8917 P307 5307
o8 2.66605 _Ppaog’ s3o8
309 2.5467 P09’ §309
310 3.2213 P310 S31p
401 1.7389 P401 -~ §401
402 2,6966 D402 5402
403 2.6292 P403 5403
! 404 2.3968 P4l 5404
; : 405 ~2.4718 P40S 5405
406 , 2.0970 P4Ds 5408
407 2.5917 P407 8407
: 408 © 2.6666 . Pags 5108 L
! 409 2.5467 - P409 5409 . :
I 410 3.2213 P40 G410
! 501 : 1.7389 P501 . 8501
i 502 2.6966 P502 §502
‘ 503 ' 2.6292 P503 5503
. 504 2.3964 PS04 5504
1 505 Z.4718 BSOS 8505
! — 508 2.0970 PROS 55056 .
! ( 507 ) 2.5917 pPs07 8507
; 508 2.6666 B508 5508
1 509 2.5467 P509 S50

| 510 3.2213 P510 8510

el e e e b o s
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATIOI\Q) /

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condomini cxship for The Conservancy at North Park
Condominium Associati mnd authorizes detachment of this page from the ¢opy to
which it is attached and tht attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. {Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show
names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON
UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS

4o/ /. 7359

Unit Owner's Sigra‘ure

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRES>: (to-5= completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name; M/k “; 4¢/i¢/t'4’

Street/P.O. Box:
City/State/Zip:

+ *

kkkkkbkEdkE

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETURN

STATE QF ILLINOIS )
) 88
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, 1 the County of Cook and State of Illinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in

person and signed this instrument as their fiee and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth,

n
GIVEN my band and notsial seal this 20 day of [0 unzw.ﬁ»\, , 2003,
a A A M/\
OTARY PUBLIC U/

A

ﬁ:FTéfAL SEAL
SARU NAMBU
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLiNos
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1.16.2008




e

; MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-16-2005

' G L3003 TN JKUM AND KU A
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION 1N

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condominium Ownership for The Conservancy at North Park
Condominium Association T and authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendmeant to be
recorded, (Note. Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show
names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON
UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS

. #5903 2.6272.

S el
nit GOwaer's Signature

Unit Owner'sg;:gr.amre

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

MORTGAGE BOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: (to be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name: K

Street/P.0Q. Box:

City/State/Zip: ~
RERREEERE RS

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETUK!

STATEOFILLINOIS )
) 58:
COUNTY OF COCK )

1, a Notary Public, m the County of Cook and State of lllinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therem
set forth,

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this 7/ Mday of /\J Oye mAMf , 2003.

OFFICIAL SEAL
MASARU NAMBU

, (727 P
NOTARY PUBLIC, STTE OF ILLINGIS § NOTARY PUBLIC U

oy

. I'J
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EXHIBIT "p©

SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHIP INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

UNIT NUMBER $ INTEREST PARKING STORAGE
201 : 1.6474 5201
202 2.5966 p202 8202
203 2.6292 P203 5293
204 2.3968 P204 5204
205 2.4718 P205 5205
206 ) 2.0371 P206 3206
207 2.5917 P207 8207
s 2.6666 P208 5208
209 2.5467 P209 8208

. 210 3.1463 P210 §210
301 : 1.738% P301 8361 .
202 2.6966 3oz 8302
303 2.6292 P303 5303
304 2.3968 P04 5304
305 Z-4718 P305 $308
s 2.0570 P05 8306
3oy T o2.8917 P307 3307
i08 2.6660 _P3pa’ g308
309 2.5467 P30Y 8309
310 3.2213 P310 3318
401 1.7389 P401 , §401
402 2.6956 ranz 8402
401 2.6292 P443 8403
404 2.3968 P4 04 3404
405 - 2.4718 P405s 5405
406 _ 2.097¢ P405 5406
407 2.5317 P407 5407
408 : 2.6665 Pags 5208
409 2.5467 - pang 5409 | "
410 3.2213 P410 5410
501 1.7385 pP50L 8501
502 . 2.6966 P592 §502
503 _ 2.6292 P503 5503
504 2.3968 P504 8504
505 Z.47718 Ps0s 8505
506 2.0970 P506 8506
507 . 2.5917 B507 8507
508 2.6666 P508 sS508 |
509 2.5467 P563 509

510 3.2213 B510 $510

P
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DREERRLERE

THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION#H

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condomini ership for The Conservancy at North Park
Condominium Association authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show
names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON

UNIT OWNER UNITADDRESS ~  ELEMENTS
700 s KL o R.376¥

Unit Cwm'r s Signature

Unit Owner’s_s'ig;fmre

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS" {io be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name: Rang of Drreca
Street/P.Q. Box: P8 Box 7000 /-
City/State/Zip: Gerzviwe, N /Moe¥-760t
RRERERRREEER )

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETUES

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, in the County of Cook and State of IHlinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth,

ay of l\/%@mm [, 2003.

. L Rand and, not Gﬂlthisj
"OFFICIAL SEAL" 1

MARY K REGULA

: NOTARY SUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS

04/01/2004

Mz Gormission E&*ires
DRI R i U P e e STy

AR

it sl e e




SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE CWNERSHIP INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

UNLIT NUMBER

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
8
209
210
301
02
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
401
403
403
404
405
406
407
408
404

410
501
502
-503
504
506
506
507
508
509
510

0407631054 Page: 36 of 66

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT =D

INTEREST

1.6474
2.6966
2.62592
2.3968
22,4718
2.0371
2.5917
2.6666
235457
3.1463
1.7389
2.6966
2.6292
Z.3968
2.4718
2.0370
2.5817
2.666
2.54867
3.2213
1.7389
2.6966
2.6292
2.336R
2.4718
2.,0870
2.5917
2.6666
2:5467
3.22113
1.7383%
2.69646
2.6292
2.3968
2.4718
2.0970
2.55917
2. 6666
2.5467
3.2213

PARKING

P202
P203
P204
P2US
P206
P207
P208
pP209
P21
P301
P302
P303
P304
P305
P30§
P307
P308

" p3og

P310
P401
P402
P43
P4z
P405

‘P40s

P407
r408

©P409

P43 0
P501
P52
P503
PS04
"BE05
PS08§
P507
P508
p509
P519

STORAGE

5201
5202
5203
5204
S205
5206
5207
8208
$209
8210
8301
5302
5303
S304
$305
8306
5307
8308
5109
$310
8401
$402
5403
5404
5405
5406
5407
5t08
S409

S41¢
5501
3502
5503
5504
5505
5506
5507
5508
5509
5510
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATIONJH

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condominipm Ownership for The Conservancy at North Park o/ (’,V K
Condominivm Association38F and authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show

names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON
UNIT OWNER / UNIT ADDRESS ADDRESS ELEMENTS
/[/ ,
Pl (L ienot 34718
< Unit Cdv.m‘ s Signature
Unit Owner's Sigrature
Unit Owner’s Slgnamr; /"
Unit Owner’s Signature
Unit Qwner’s Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: (1o be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name: e
Street/P.0. Box:
City/State/Zip: ~

RREEERRRARE

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED FRIOR TO RETUX"«

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 8§t
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, m the County of Cook and State of Illinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth,

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this_//7™ day of /Jou aambar— 2003,

Voo

OFFICIAL SEAL
MASARU NAMBU OTARY PUBLIC

- § NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-16-2005

+




TN

SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHIP INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

INIT NUMBER

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
a8
209
. 210
301
a0z
303
-304
05
306
307
308
309
310
401
402,
203
404

405

406
. 407
408
409

410
501
502
-503
504
50%
506
507
508
508
510

¥
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UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "pv

. INTEREST

1.6474
2.6966
2.62892
2.3968
2,4718
2.0271
2.5517
2.6666
2;5467
3.1463
1.7389
2.6966
2.6292
2.3968
1.4718
2.04576
2.5317
2.666(
2.5487
3.2213
1.7385%
2.6966
2.6292
2.3368
2.4718

T2l0970™

2.5917
2.6666
2.5467
3.2213
1.7389
. 2.6966
2.62392
2.13968
2.4718
2.0970
2.5917
2.6666
2.5467
3.2213

PARKIKG

P202
P203
P204
F205
P206
P207
P208
P209
P210
P301
P302
P303
P304
P305
P30S
P307
p30e’

' pags

P310
P48l
P4g2
P413
P40+
P405
P40¢6
P407
p498

- P4oog

P410
P501
P502
PS03
P50
P50%
P506
P507
P508
P509

2510

STORAGE

8201
§202
5203
8204
5205
5206
8207
5208
5208
5210
$301
8302
8303
8304
5305
8306
S307
8308
s109
S310
5402
s402
8403
8404
5405
5406
8407
5403
S409

5410
5501
8502
5501
5504
8505
5506
5507
3508 |
3508
8510

it

810K B NI S
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION [l = C

{!
i

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
, Declaration of Condominium Ownership for The Conservancy at North Park
aC Condominium Association {f and anthorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show

names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON
UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS
Y e € 2,0970
~Gdiuwe C et L o e

Upit Oviuer's Signature

Unit meer’sT‘Jfgnature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner's Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

MORTGAGE BOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: (to he completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name: Q).

Street/P.0. Box: _

City/State/Zip: _
FEERFRREERE

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETUR'Y

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, in the County of Cook and State of Iilinois, do hereby certify
that the above petsons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth,

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this _// # day of / \Joumu Ak( , 2003,

MASARU NAMBU
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS NOTARY PUBLIC L~

3 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-16-2005
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l C EXHIBIT "Dr

SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHIP INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

UNIT NUMBER ¥ INTEREST PARKING STORAGE

510 3.2213 P510 5510

! 201 : 1.6474 8201
| 202 2.6966 P202 8202
: 203 2.6292 p203 8203
! ' 204 2.3968 P204 5204
i 205 2.4718 P205 8205
) 206 . 2,0371 B206 52086
L 207 2.5917 P207 5207
P ST 2.6666 P208 5208
' : 209 : 2.5467 P209 $209
; . 210 3.1463 P210 5210
? 301 1.7389 P301 8301
[‘ 302 2.6966 P302 5302
| . 103 2.6292 P303 5303
| ( 304 7.1968 £304 s304
! 305 Z.4718 P305 S308
j 306 2.037¢ P06 3306
! 107 Toz.ke1r P307 5307
f 308 2.6665 308 s308
. 309 2.5467 PIgg’ 5309
J 110 3.2213 P310 8310
1 401 1.7389 P401 - sq01
402, 2.6966 P4Q2 5403
r 403 2.6292 paaa . 8403
i 404 2.3968 P4U% 5404
F : 405 . 2.4718 P405 S4n%
j 406 ~2.0970- P4Cs 5406
| . 407 2.5917 P407 S407
[ 408 2.6665 Pang gtyg
‘ 409 2.54€7 - P409 5409
2 410 3.2213 P41 5410
E 5901 1.7389 P51 $501
; 502 ‘ 2.6966 B502 8502
| 503 2.6292 P503 8503
i 504 2.3968 p504 8504
505 2.4718 P5E0S 8505
! - 508 2.0370 PRos 5506 .
’ (‘_ 507 . 2.5917 P507 8507
508 _ 2.666% P508 3508
1 509 2.5467 D509 5509
]
[
|
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OFFICIAL SEAL
MASARU NAMBU
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-16-2005

THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH FPARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION ##

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condomi 'tgu Ownership for The Conservancy at North Park
Condominium Association #Fand authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show
names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON

UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS
. 66
08 2. ¢
}Jﬂ/it Crwser's Signature

Unit Owner’sﬂi‘igv:ture

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: {to be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name: e

Street/P.0. Box:

City/Stare/Zip: -
EkkkEERELEER

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETUXK"

STATE OF ILLINCIS )
) 88:
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, in the County of Cook and State of Illinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth,

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this _// Mday of A!QQ M"\. _,2003.

TARY PUBLIC

p

b

A




SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHIP INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

UNIT NUMBER

201
202
203
204
205
206
257
208
2059
- 210
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
09
310
401
402,
403
404
405
406
407

408 //

4049

410
501
502
-503
504
508
506
507
508
509
510

5
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UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "D

INTEREST

1.6474
2.6966
2.6282
2.3968
2.4718
2.0371
2.5917
2.6666
2.5467
3.1463
1.7389
2.6966
2.6292
7.3968
2.4718
2.0970
2.5917
2,666
2.5467
3.2213
L.738%
2.686¢6
2:6292
2.3968
2.4714
2.0870
2.5517
2.6666
2.5467

3.2213
1.7383
. 2.6360
2.6292
2.3968
2.4718
2.0970
2.5317
3.6666
2.5467
32213

P3og

PARKING

pP202
P203
P204
P205
B2086
Ppz207
P208
P209
P210
P301
P302
B303
P304
P340s5
306
P307

P3ga’
P310
P40L
P4g2
P403
PG
P405
P406
P407
P498

- P4089

P410
P501
P502
PS03
PS04
“P5OS
PS06
P507
P508
P59
P510

STORAGE

5201
5202
5203
5204
520%
5206
8207
5208
S20s
5210
§301
3302
5303
8304
S305
5306
5307
5308
5305
5310
5401
8402
5403
5404
54405
3406
3407
51403
5409
5410
5501
5502
8503
5504
8505

5506 .

S507
5508
55089
3510

0 A A S RV LB
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK ¢ CONDOMINIUM Assocmmr% TS

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the P
Declaration of Ccmdomlnmgg1 Ownership for The Conservancy at North Pack 1S
Condominium Association TH-#hd authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sigm in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show

names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)
% OF COMMON

WW UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS

Hi 2, 2xl3

Unit Gwser's Signature

Unit Owner's_i-‘i_gv;mre

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: (0 be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name: e
Street/P.0. Box:
City/State/Zip: ~
EREEEEREEEE )

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED FRIOR TO RETUK"

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88
COUNTY OF COOK )

1, a Notary Public, in the County of Cook and State of Illinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth,

GIVEN my hand end noteril seal this_// ** day of_pdou auufhr~ 2005,

OFFICIAL SEAL ﬂaw..&

N bhA~
MASARU NAMBU NOTARY PUBLIC
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS

s MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-16-2005 :
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SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHEIP INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

UNIT NUMBER % INTEREST PARKING STORAGE

201 : 1.6474 5201

202 2.6966 P202 §202

203 2.6292 P203 5203

204 2.3968 P204 5204

205 2.4718 P205 8205

206 ) 2.0371 P206 5206

707 2.5917 P207 5207

208 2.6666 P208 5208

209 2.5467 P209 8209
. 210 3.1463 P219 $210

301 : 1.7383 P01 8301 B
302 2.696¢ P302 5302 '
303 2.6282 pP3pi 8303

304 2.3968 P304 3304

105 2.4718 P305 s30s

306 2.097¢ P306 5306

07 - o2.5027 P307 5307

o8 2.6668 P308° 5308

309 2.5467 P30y 8309

310 3.2213 B310 8310

401 1.7389 P401 8401

402 2.6966 P40z 5402

403 2.6292 P403 8403

404 2.3968 P404 8404

405 2.4718 P405 S405

406 . 2.0970 P406 s4ng

407 2.5917 P407 5477

408 2.6666 . P403 skog : o
405 2.5487 - P40g 54039 :
alo 3.2713 410 8410

501 1.7389 P50l 8501

L2 L 2.63986 P52 8502

503 2.6292 P503 5503

504 2.3968 P504 3504

508 2.4718 P505 8505

506 2.0970 P5O6 8506 -

507 . 2.5917 2507 8507

S08 2.6686 PS03 5508

503 2.5467 P509 8509

510 302213 H510 8510

5 o . L M Y R R
e A B AR M TR b s S R e e i kel e
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION® L&~ &7

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condominjpm Ownership for The Conservancy at North Park
Condominium Associati;mnlzﬂ’ﬁd authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is aftached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show

names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)
% OF COMMON

UNIT.O@WNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS
/3‘ 4 ,/; 'fszﬂ / C;7: é; faéNC;
* Unit Gwicr's Signature

Unit Owner's §;_gmmre

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: (to be completed by Unit Gwner)

Financial Institution Full Name:
Street/P.0. Box: /
City/State/Zip: ~

REkEdEkEEEE

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETUK?

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88:
COUNTY OF COOK )
[, a Notary Public, m the County of Cook and State of Illinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in

person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth,

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this // ~"'da},r of /\) o U Lin A_M" , 2003.

NOTARY PUBLIC é

) 4

OFFICIAL SEAL
MASARU NAMBU
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
$ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-16-2005




SCHEDULE QOF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHIP INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

UNIT NUMBER

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
298
209
- 210
101
102
303
304
igs
306
307
108
309
310
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409

410
501
502
-503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
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UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "D

%¥ INTEREST

1.6474
2.5966
2.6292
2.3968
2.4718
2.0371
2.5517
2.6666
2.5467
3,1463
1.738%
2.6966
2.6292
7.3368
1.4718
2.0070
2.5917
2.6654
2.5467
3.2212
1.7389
2.6966
2.6292
2.3968
2.4718
2.0970
2.5917
2.6666
2:5467

3.2213
1.738%9
. 2.68668
2.6292

P308

PARKING

P202
P203
P204
P205S
P206
P207
£208
P209
P210
P301
P302
P303
P304
P305
£306
P307

P309°
P310
P401
P4Q2
P43
P40=
P405

" P40s

P407
P408

- P403

P410
P501
ES02
P503
P504
P505
P506
P507
P508
PsC9
P510

STORAGE

8201
5202
5203
5204
5205
5206
§207
8208
8209
5210
5301
5302
$303
8304
8308%
5306
5307
S308
8309
S310
S401
8402
8403
S404
540%
5406
8407
5403
5409

541¢
S501
5502
5503
S504
5505
5506
85507
5508
550G
8510

L LT b s A VR R,



g

0407631054 P 47 of 6
A L LS TN VRUH AR R 202 470106, ypy 1,

B A AR o 7

THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the

Declaxation of Condomini ership for The Conservancy at North Par

Condominium Association d authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show

names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON
UNIT QWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS
L A Mt 5Dy A694¢
nit Owaer’s Sighature
Unit Omer’s—éip:aﬂ!re
Unit Owner's Signaturev /",
Unit Owner’s Signature
Unit Owner’s Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRERE, (to be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name: N
Street/P.0. Box:
City/State/Zip: ~

EREEFREEE RS

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETUK{

STATEOF ILLINOIS )
)} 88:
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, in the County of Cook and State of Illinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me eppeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrumnent as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth.

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this // day of MU@;« AJ-’W , 2003,

mmw

NOTARY PUBLIC

7

" "OFFICIAL SEAL
MASARU NAMBU
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
$ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-16-2005

o)
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UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "DV

SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHIP INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

UNIT NUMBER ¥ INTEREST PARKING = STORAGE
201 : 1.6474 5201
202 2.6964 P202 8202
203 2.6292 F203 5203
204 2.3968 P204 8204
205 2.4718 P205 5205
206 ‘ 2.0371 p206 8206
207 2.5917 P207 5207
%08 2.6666 P208 5208
209 2.5467 P203 8209

. 210 3.1463 P210 5210
301 1.7389 P301 $301
302 2.6966 pac2 3302
g 2.6292 P303 5303
304 7.39¢68 P304 5304
305 1.4718 P305 $308
306 2.0970 306 5306
307 Lo2.8007 P307 5107
308 2.6666 - P308° 5308
ie9 2.5467 P309 5109
310 3.2213 310 $310
401 1.7389 P401 - 8401
402 2.696% pag> 5402
203 2.6292 P43 54013
404 2.3968 P404 8404
408  2.4718 P405 3405
406 2.0370 Pa0E CYRY
407 2.5917 P407T 8407
408 2.6666 P408 8400
409 2.5467 - Paons 5409
410 3.2213 P410 5410
501 1.7383 P501 3501
502 2.5966 P5a2 S502
503 2.6292 P503 5503
504 2.3968 504 9504
505 2.4718 ‘PS05 5505
508 2.0970 P0G 5508,
507 ‘ 2.5917 P57 8507
508 2.6666 P508 5508
509 2.5467 P50 3509

B510 5510

510 3.22143
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION mm@?, 247

The undersipned hereby approve(s) the adaption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condominium, Ownership for The Conservancy at North Park
Condominium Association d authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to€ay jsz 91
which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Fublic only and show

names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON
UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS
: 7 4 n 2.3956%
. 0 .
é@:! Lo )7’( AJ&’WM} so
Unit Cwmer's Signature
) \
L{ﬁ oy 75*@%

Unit Owner’s 3igosture

Unit QOwner's Signature

Unit Owner's Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: (0 be completed by Unit Gwner)

Financial Institution Full Name:
Street/P.O. Box: /e
City/State/Zip: | 2

RRikdRkkekr

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETURM

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88
COUNTY OF COCK )

I, a Notary Public, m the County of Cook and State of [llineis, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth,

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this 29, o day of /\J U WZQM/ __,2003.

"OFFICIAL SEAL $ ﬁ)’)m }fw\,w(w\,

MASARU NAMBU | ; 4
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS NOTARY PUBLIC-
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-16-2005 §

s




SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAQE OWNERSHIP INTEREST

UNIT NUMBER

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
200
205
. 210
3m
302
303
304
105
306
307
308
309
310
401
402,
403
404
405
106
407
408
409
410
501
502
5073
504
505
506
507
508
509
510

0407631054 Page: 50 of 66

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "D

IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

¥ INTEREST

1.6474
2.6966
2.6292
2.3968
2.4718
2.0371
2.5917
2.6666
2.5467
3,1463
1.7389
2.6966
2.6292
203968
STd4718
2.0%¢0
2.5917
2.666¢
2.5467
3.2213
1.7389
2.6966
2.62%2
2.3968
2.4718
2.0970
2.5317
2.6666
2.5457

3.2213
1.7389
. 2.6956
2.6292
2.3968
2.4718
2.0970
2.5917
2.6666
2.5467
3.2213

PARKING  STCRAGE
8201
P202 §202
P203 5203
P204 S204
P205 §205
P206 5206
P207 §207
P208 5208
P209 $208
P210 §210
P301 5301
P302 5302
F303 9303
P304 S304
P305 $305
P306 5306
©307 5307
- P308 8308
P305 $309
P310 $310
P401 . 8401
£402 5402
Pas3 5403
Pai! 8404
P405 5405
P40§ 5406
P407 3447
P408 5403
- P409 5409
Pa1o §410
P501 §501
PE02 §502
P503 3503
P504 5504
PEOS $505
P506 5508
F507 $507
PS08 5508
P503 8509
P510 8510

A e et

o I o R i B T b
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
i

Declaration of Condomini O\mhip for The Conservancy at North Park
Condominium Association ang authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to

which it is aftached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show
names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON

UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS
/ o5 , . X
i/ , e ) AANAE 247/
ool %mﬁw\ 3750
Unit Gwaer's Signature

Unit Ownet' s”éigp;ture

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner's Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: {to be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name:
Street/P.O. Box:
City/State/Zip: [~

L2 TR L LS

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED FRIOR TO RETUE

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88t
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, in the County of Cook and State of Illinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this [tgf hday of /\l LYV A@r , 2003,

OFFICIAL SEAL m‘ Moww&.ﬂ
MASARU NAMBU NOTARY PUBLIC—

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF HLLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-16-2005

p

i

RN IR AU N VR VARl
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EXHIBIT "Dt

SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHIP INTEREST
IN THE CCMMON ELEMENTS

UNIT NUMBER % INTEREST PARKING STORAGE
201 : 1.6474 8201
202 2.6966 Bz02 §202
203 2.6292 p2o3 5203
204 2.3968 P204 8204
205 2.4718 P205 §205
206 ) 2.0371 P206 3206
297 2.5917 P207 85207
2] 2.6666 P208 s208
209 2.5467 P209 8209

. 210 3.1463 P210 8210
301 : 1.738% P301 5301 ;
102 2.6966 paoz 3302
303 2.6292 P393 5303
304 2.3968 P30d 8304
305 TT4718 P305 2305
3085 2,057 P306 8306
307 C2.1917 P307 5307
308 2.6660 _Pags’ S308
309 2.5467 p3ng’ 8309
310 3.2213 P310 5310
401 1.7389 P40 - 5401
402 2.6966 Pa02 5402
403 2.6292 P443 5403
404 . 2.3968 Paga 8404
405 2.4718 P40s 5405
406 2.0570 P406 3406
407 2.5517 P407 8407
408 ‘ 2.6666 408 sau8
409 2.5487 © P409 8403 i -
410 3.2213 P410 8410
501 1.738%9 P501 8501
502 2.6966 P502 S502
-503 2.6292 P503 SED3
504 2.3968 PS04 8504
505 2.4718 P505 8505
506 2.0970 P506 8506 .
507 . 2.5517 P507 8507
508 2.6666 PS08 8508
509 2.5467 P509 3509
510 3.2213 PE1D as51a

B I I W NP ST,

ot M e 31 mi g 1 e S n e T Lvens nie e
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The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condomjpivm ership for The Conservancy at North Park
}}NO Condominium Associatigtynjﬂ authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
" which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sigm in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show

names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON
UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS PUEMENTS
L ME .
o 2 c97¢ 4
. 11 b@é
R 3 " - .l . 8
— /_S))""Cf )hiw A4 5L UL-»BT?]H IU), wi
Unift Owner's Signature

Unit Owner's Siznature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Qwner’s Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: (3o be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Ful]l Name:
Street/P.O. Box:
City/State/Zip:

FERFREEELF®

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETURY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) §S:
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, m the County of Cook and State of [lhinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth,

GIVEN my hand and notarial scel this_/ | i day of j\) OULIwm M ,2003.

§ NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
$ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-16-2005 4

OFFICIAL SEAL NO;};ARY PUBLIC &

MASARU NAMBU




SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHIP INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

UNIT NUMBER

201
202
203
204
205
208
N7
g
209
. 210
301
302
303
304
365
306
307
308
309
310
401
402,
403
4014
405
406
407
408
409

410
501
502
-503
504
505
506
507
508
508
510

0407631054 Page: 54 of 66

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "D

¥ INTEREST PARKING

1.6474

2.6966 P202
2.6232 P203
2.33%68 P204
2.4718 P205
2.0371 P206
2.5917 P207
2.6666 P208
2.5467 P209
3.1463 P210
1.7389 P301
2.65966 P02
2.6292 P303
2.3968 P304
204718 P305
2.0090 B306
2.0591%7 P307
2.6664 ‘p3og\
2.5487 P30%
3.2213 P310
1.7389 P401
2.65968 402
2.6282 P43
2.3968 P4 04
2.4718 P405
2,0970 P406
2.5517 P407
2.6666 . P40s
2.5467 - P40g
3.2213 P414
1.7389 P501
L 2.63686 PRO2
2.68292 PEGZ
2.33968 B504
2.,47L8 PRO5S
2.4970 Dena
2.5917 PEOT
2.6666 P0og
2.5487 L5049
3.2213 P510

T S pR ]

i 8%

STORAGE

5201
8202
G203
5204
SZ205
5206
3207
5208
8209
5210
5301
5302
5303
S304
5305
5306
5307
5308
3309
8310
5401
85402
8403
8404
5405
5406
8447
54038
54039
5410
5801
5502
5507
3504
ShH0%5
5506 -
5507
3508
5509

5510

A e B e B T A
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OFFICIAL SEAL
MASARU NAMBY

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-16-2005

THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION s’ T2 7"

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condominium,,Ownership for The Conservancy at North Park
Condominium Association #f #id authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to 33
which it is attached and the aftachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sigm in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show

names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON
UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS

7 57 2.:59/7

-

Unit Gwser’é Siguature

Unit Owner's Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS (10 be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name:
Street/P.O. Box:
City/State/Zip: .

kkkkdbkkrkE

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETUEM

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 8§
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, m the County of Cook and State of Illinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth,

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this // th day of M@_Q_QBAL, 2003.
NOTARY PUBLIC ¥

4




SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHIP INTEREST

UNIT NUMBER

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
SavE:]
209
. 210
301
302
303
304
105
3086
307
308
309
310
401
402,
401
404
405
406
. 407
408
409

410
501
502
-503
504
505
508
507
508
509
510

0407631054 Page: 56 of 66

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "D*

IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

¥ INTEREST

1.6474
2.6966
2.6292
2.3968
2.4718
2.0371
2.5917
2.6666
2.5467
3.1463
1.738%
2.6966
2.62382
7.3968
2.4718
2.0370
2,8817
2.66605
2.5467
3.2213
1.7389
2.6966
2.6292
2.3968
2.4718
2.0970
2.5917
2.6666
2.5467

3.2213
1.73889
L 2.6966
2.6292
2.3368
2.4718
2.0970
2.5917
2.6666
2.5467
3.2212

PARKING STORAGE

P202
P203
P204
P205
P206
P207
P208
P209
P2Z10
P301
P302
F303
P304
P305
B306
P307

_P308
P309°

P310
P4aQ1
P4ag?
P403
P4
P405s

' P40s6

P407
P408

- P408

P410
P50l
P502
P503
P504
PS0S
PS0R
BEG7
P508
P509
P510

8201
8202
§203
5204
5205
5206
§207
8208
8208
5210
8301
s1g2
5302
8304
8305
5306
5307
83108
$109
$310
5401
8402
5403
5404
8405
s406
8407
3403
5463

5410
5501
5502
8503
5504
5505
5506 -
3507
5508
5509
S5L0

SR A T

Pk e T R SRR 7 B e
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION Ji( 1Y /g

0407631034 Page: 57 of 66 ;. yyuu0 K. 0

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Coudormmum Ownership for The Conservancy at North Park
Condominium Association JH'and authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show

names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON
UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS

%;/'/,:Z’ z\ ééﬁigr 7_6?87 aﬂcéééé
it Owaer's Signature '
Fsp8 .

Unit Owner’s Sigrature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner's Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: (to be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name: <
Street/P.0Q. Box:
City/State/Zip: ~

RkbkkkkkEE

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETUI

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88:
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, in the County of Cook and State of Illinois, do hereby certify
that the above persons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein

set forth,
GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this _/ Z day of /L)oubwﬂu.\, , 2003.

T OFFICIAL SEAL g %m M

MASARU NAMBU &
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS NOTARY PUBLIC

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1.16-2005




SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHIP INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

0407631054 Page: 58 of 66

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "D

UNTT NUMBER % INTEREST PARKING
201 1.6474
202 2.6968 P202
203 2.6292 p203
204 2.3958 P204
205 2.4718 2208
206 2.0371 F206
207 2.5917 207
“ns 2.6666 P208
209 2.5467 B203
. 210 1.1463 210
301 1.7389 P30l
302 2.6966 P302
303 2.6292 P303
304 2.3968 P304
305 24718 P305
306 2.087¢ P30s
3167 2.5917 2307
308 2.666f _p3gs’
309 2.5467 P39’
310 3.2213 P31o
401 1.7389 P40,
4072, 2.6966 402
403 2.6292 P453
404 2.3968 Pace
405 2.4718 P405
406 2.0970 P406
. 407 2.5917 P407
408 2.6666 P404
4n9 2.5457 - P4ng
410 3.2213 P41
501 1.738% psol
502 . 2.6966 P502
-503 2.6292 D503
504 2.3968 P504
505 2.4718 P5OS
506 2.0970 P56
507 2.5917 BPEG7Y
508 2.6665 P508
509 2.5467 pPRO9
1.2213 B510

510

L YL AP P RSN

STORAGE

8201
5202
$203
5204
§205
5206
S207
5208
8209
5210
8301
53102
5303
S304
5108
$306
5307
8308
8109
s310
8401
5402
8407
8404
5405
J406
3407
5403
S4039
5410
5501
5502
5501
5504
2505
8506 .
S567
S508 |
8509
3510

I 3 bW ket R
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMIN I"UM ASSOCIATION UG

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condominium Ownership for The Conservancy at North Park
Condominium Association [IIENG authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendmeat to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show
names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

% OF COMMON

UNIT OWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS
509 2, 5907

_/

h% \_\\ N o AN
Unit Gwuier's Signature

) g; » L‘:_:'/ Z :

Unit Owner’s Sigrature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner's Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: {to be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name:
street/P.O. Box:
City/State/Zip:

LR E2 32 1T

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETUX ¢

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, m the County of Cook and State of [llinois, do hereby certify
that the above petsons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth,

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this CE” day of No vem Bar , 2003.

/M

NOTARY PUBLIC

A

‘OFFICIAL SEALY
AL

Nm‘? P“"'lc Sme of Ii
linois
ng. M.y 3, 2007
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SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHEIP INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

UNTT NUMBER

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
ST
2089

.2;0
301
3oz
303

304
305
306
307
308
309
310
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
403

410
501
502
-503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510

[

13
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UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT rpw

INTEREST

1.6474
2.6966
2.6292
2.3968
2.4718
2.0371
2.5917
2.6666
2.5467
3.1463
1.7389
2.696¢
2.6292
7.3968
2.4718
2.7097¢
2.5917
2.6665
2.5467
3.2213
1.7369
2.6965
2.6292
2.3568
2.4718
2.0370
2.5517
Z.E666
2.5467

3.2213
1.7389
L 2.6966
2.6282
2.3368
2.4718
2.0870
2.5817
2.66660
2.5467
3.2213

PARKING

P202
p203
P204
p205
P206
B207
P208
P209
p210
P301
p302
P303
P304
P305
P06
P307

P308

P309
P310
P401
P40
P403
P40«
P405
P40e
P4G7

. P408
- P40g

P419
P501
P502
PS03
P504
P505
PEOE
P507
P508
PS03
P510

STORAGE

5201
8202
8203
5204
8205
5206
5207
8208
8209
§210
8301
5302
53103
8304
5305
5306
5307
S10g
8309
5310
8401
S402
5403
S404
8405
Qang
s407
shoa
5409

5410
5503
8502
8503
3504
5505
3505
8507
5508
SHOG
3510

2 e i 1 8] RN B A
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THE CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION }H

The undersigned hereby approve(s) the adoption of the foregoing First Amendment to the
Declaration of Condominium,,. Q/wncrslup for The Conservancy at North Park
Condominium Association ,m’ and authorizes detachment of this page from the copy to
which it is attached and the attachment of this signature page to the Amendment to be
recorded. (Note: Sign in presence of a duly authorized Notary Public only and show
names EXACTLY as they appear on the Deed!)

_Fos0 i, Fstpi Mavs Y% OF COMMON
UNIT QWNER UNIT ADDRESS ELEMENTS

~=
W/{M#J =/ Z P22/3

Umt Cw';cr § Signature

u_w

er's Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

Unit Owner’s Signature

MORTGAGE HOLDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: (to be completed by Unit Owner)

Financial Institution Full Name: A8 4] _Amea  s-cliay e (usup Ly,
M

Street/P.Q. Box: &0 L) eyH 25’«; Bleare,
City/State/Zip: Ty, fﬂf,c‘e/&?ﬁm, 7 Fod
RkEkERREEEE i

NOTARY SECTION-MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR TO RETUR®

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) §8:
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, a Notary Public, in the County of Cook and State of Illinois, do hereby certify
that the above petsons who are personally known to me appeared before me this day in
person and signed this instrument as their free and voluntary act for the purposes therein
set forth.

GIVEN my hand and notarial seal this_A4 ™ day of M , 2003
OFFICIAL SEAL ﬂ ﬁf.u-l& M

ALEIDAMARIGAM I‘i’O’]‘ARY PUBLIC
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF LLINOIS

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 10-28-06 ;
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- EXHIBIT "Dv

SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSHIP INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

UNIT NUMBER % INTEREST PARKING = STORLGE
201 1.6474 $201
202 2.6966 P202 © 83202
203 2.6292 P203 $5203
204 2.3968 p204 5204
205 2.4718 P205 5208
206 ) 2.0371 P206 8206
207 2.5917 P207 85207
e 2.6666 P208 5208
209 2.5467 209 s209
i - 210 3.1463 P210 8210
: 301 : 1.7389 P301 5301
} 302 2.6966 P302 8302
‘l -<~x 303 2.6292 P3p3y 5303
i ‘ 304 7.3968 P304 8304
305 2.4718 P305 $305
306 2.0370 P306 5306
; . 307 " 2.5817 P307 5307
| aga 2.6660 P308° 5308
305 2.5467 P309° 5309
i 310 3.2213 P310 §31p
' . 401 1.7389 P401. | 5401
4032, 2.6966 40?2 8402
403 2.6292 P41 8403
404 2.3968 PLUY 3404
40% 2.4718 P40s 5405
406 2.0970 P40§ 54086
407 2.5917 P407 8407
408 Z.6666 P408 3403
409 2.5467 - P40% S403
410 3.2213 P41D 3410
501 : 1.73839 P501 8501
502 , .2.6966 P502 5502
-503 2.6292 P553 5503
! 504 2.3958 PS04 3504
'[ 505 2.4718 BSOS 8505
(—. 506 2.0970 P506 8506.
. 507 . 2.5917 Ps07 5507
508 2.6666 P504 3508
509 2.5467 P509 $509

‘ 510 3.27113 P510 8510
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Legal Description:

SUBDIVISION: CONSERVANCY AT NORTH PARK CONDOMINIUM 1V;
SEC/TWN/RNG/MERIDIAN: SW4 S02T40NR13E 3P

Brief Description: PART E833 FT W883 FT N583 FT 5633 FT SECO2

e i e i A+ S
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SCHEDULE OF THE PERCENTAGE OWNERSKIF INTEREST
IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

UNIT NUMBER

201
202
203
204
105

2%
207
208
209
. 210
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
401
403,
403
404
405
4086
407
408
409
410
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
508
510
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EXHIBIT "D*

PARKING

% INTEREST
1.6474
2.6966 P202
2.6292 P203
2.3968 P204
2.4718 P205
2.0371 P206
2.5917 207
2.6666 P208
2.5467 P209
3.1463 P210
1.7389 P301
2.6966 P302
7.6292 Pac3
271968 P304
2.4718 P305
2.0970 Pi06
2.5917 P307
2.6666 P30E "
2.5467 " P30Y
3.2213 3310
1.7389 2401
2.6966 P402
2.6292 P403
.2.3968 P404
2.4718 P405
2.0970 ' P406
2.5317 P407
2.6666 . P40g
2.5487 - P403
3.2213 P410
1.7389 P501
,2.6966 P50
2.6292 p563
2.3968 P504
2.4718 “P50S
2.0970 P506
2.5917 P507
2.6666 P508
2.5467 P509
3.2213 P510

STORAGE

5201
8202
5203
5204
8205
5206
8207
5208
8209
s210
5301
5302
$303
5304
305
$306
S307
$308
$309
S310
5401
5402
5403
5404
5405
Luo
£407
g40¢e
5409

5410
8501
S502
5503
3504
5505
5506
8587
8508
8509
8510
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CONDOMINIUM 12-02-300-009
#aE CONSERVANCY at NORTH PARK CONDO.1IV
Rec. Mar. 14,1995 Doc. 95171295

UNIT UNIT UNIT
201 =1 1061 | 304 1014 | 408 = 1028
202 = 10021305 = 1015|409 1029
203 = 1003 0ses = 1016|410 = 1030
204 = 1004 1307 = 1017501 = 1031
205 = 1005|308 = 1018[3502 = 1032
206 = 1006|309 ="_1019]503 = 1033
207 = 1007310 = [370 i 504 = 1034
208 = 1008 401 = 10219505 = 1035
209 = 1009|402 = 1022 jSo6 = 1036
210 = 10101403 = 10233507 = 1037
301 = 10111404 = 1024 } 508 =7 1038
302 = 10121405 = 1025}509 = 1039
303 = 1013|406 = 1026510 — 1040
407 = 1027

i

}zc\—urn “+o: Or‘um + Poth
52 W, Tacksow
STE I
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